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B
CONNIE R BLACK
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
108 LENOIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cblack@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7371
Anne K Bomba
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR AND GRADUATE PROGRAM DIRECTOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
211 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
abomba@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7802
Laurel Greenway Bradley
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
lambertl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371

Jump to index
C
CAROL WALLER CARPENTER
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES
LENOIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ccarpent@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7371
Yunhee Chang
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
202 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
chang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1352
Eun Kyong Choi
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
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207 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
echoi2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2515

Jump to index
H
KATHRYN D HARRISON
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
108 LENOIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kdharri5@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7371
CAROLYN HOPKINS
INSTRUCTOR IN NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
LENOIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
chopkins@olemiss.edu
David H. Holben
CHAIR AND PROFESSOR, NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
SE1100 South Oxford Ctr
University, MS 38677
dhholben@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1359

Jump to index
J
David Joung
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
218 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
hjoung@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7372

Jump to index
L
CHISTOPHER M LIDDY
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
LENOIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
liddy@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7371

Jump to index
M
ELIZABETH MAUREEN MCNEAR
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
108 LENOIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
emmcnear@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7371
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P
BETH PACE
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
203 LENOIR HALL, SORORITY ROW
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mevicker@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7264
BETH PACE
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
203 LENOIR HALL, SORORITY ROW
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UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mevicker@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7264
EARL R PALAN
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
210 STANLEY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
epalan@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7807
Emmy Parkes
LECTURER IN NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT AND PROGRAM DIRECTOR FOR THE DIDACTIC PROGRAM IN DIETETICS
221 Lenoir
University, MS 38677
meparke1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371

Jump to index
R
BARBARA JO RIDDICK
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN NUTRITIONAL AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
briddick@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7371
Tanya Maren Ruetzler
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
ruetzler@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7805

Jump to index
S
Georgianna Mann Schroeder
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
108 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
grmann@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Deborah Ross Stone
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
108 LENOIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
drstone@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7371

Jump to index
T
James Joseph Taylor
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
Lenoir
University, MS 38677
jtaylor@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371

Jump to index
V
Melinda Wells Valliant
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
218 Mayes Hall
University, MS 38677
valliant@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1437
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